
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

12? 

On Friday, 17 June 2016, 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Frica i lune 17, 2016 1:36 PM 

Re: 

> wrote: 

Hello, Jeffrey=. What time we can visit you today? We are going to see Brooklyn bridge no=, will have no internet there... 

Sent from my Windows Phone 

From: jeffrey E. 
Sent: =8E2016-06-16 11:39 
To: 
Subject: Re: 

yes. of course i will let you know=what time later I am not in new york today 

On Thu, Jun 16, 2016 at 11:38 AM, 
<javascript:_e(%7B%7D,'cvm );» wrote:<=r> 

Could i come t= visit you tommorrow with my friend ? 

Sent from my Windows Phone 

please note 

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <javascript:_e(%7B%7D,'cvml'=,'jeevacation@gmail.com');> , and destroy this communication 
and all copies thereof, including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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=C2 please note 

The information contained in this communic=tion is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constit=te 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addresse=. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying =f this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and =ay be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication in error, pleas= notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com, andar>destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all atta=hments. copyright 
-all rights reserved 
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